291 CABINET POSITION NAME CLUB PHONE EMAIL
Council Chair Dave Roberts Parkersburg 304-482-2410 |parkersburgbenefits@casable.net
Council Vice Chair Greg Greenwalt Moorefield 304-703-5310 |ggreenwalt@hardynet.com
Council Secretary/Treasure Ken Shahan Nutter Fork 304-669-1641 |kenshahan@aol.com
[District Govenor Greg Greenwalt Moorefield 304-703-5310
1st Vice District Govenor Vacant
2nd Vice District Govenor VVacant
[District Secretary Daryl See Moorefield 304-851-0786
_Qm:._ﬂ Treasure Daryl See Moorefield 304-851-0786
|Past District Govenor Kim Mason Berkley Springs [304-839-2527 |mskimamason@gmail.com
Zone 1 Chair Cheryl Roberts Berkley Springs [304-707-2020 |cdlroberts@comcast.net
Zone 2 Chair Doug Long Fort Ashby 304-303-3210
Zone 3 Chair Michael Funkhouser  |Wardensville 304-550-6663
Zone 4 Chair \Vacant
Zone 5 Chair Vacant
Zone 6 Chair Danny Miller Tunnelton 304-558-2963 |dannymiller25@yahoo.com
Zone 7 Chair \Vacant
Zone 8 Chair Diana Bedell Bridgeport 304-677-0386 |dianabedell@gmail.com
Zone 9 Chair Beth White Jane Lew 304-672-1456 |bethlwhijite55@yahoo.com
DGMT Membership Kermit Hawley Valley District  [304-698-9387 _|valleylionsclub@gmail.com
ao_.._. Leadership John Mason Berkley Springs [304-820-7742 |jmason0531@gmail.com
DGST Services Renee Douthitt Fort Ashby 301-697-4568 |rsdouthitt104@gmail.com
DGET Extension Kim Mason Berkley Springs |304-839-2527 |mskimamason
Youth/LEO Peace Poster Brendan Byerne Berkley Springs [443-974-7160 |lionbrendanbyrne
Sight & Hearing Conservation Richard Thron Valley District ~ [304-276-0029 |vanthorn596@gmail.com
LCIF Richard Thron Valley District ~ [304-276-0029 |vanthorn596@gmail.com
[Newslwetter Jim Mullin Martinsburg 410-271-8184 05@dabblenbabble.com
ﬁcmmﬁ Gray Jones Berkley Springs [304-707-5049 |liongrayjones@gmail.com
__.:._. echnolgy Robert Bright Fort Ashby 304-813-2568 |rbright60@hotmail.com
IBlind Ski Recreastion Barb Fishel Mount Storm 304-813-4682
Service Dog Robin Faris Bridgeport 304-629-6798
[Diabetes Patricia Byrne Berkley Springs [410-596-0921
Youth Exhange ( Elected) Lorrie Krautwurst Wardensville 301-467-9864




Youth Exhange ( Appointed) Henry Krautwurst Wardensville 304-467-1032 |henryk248@gamail.com
|[Environmental Wayne B. Worth Clarksburg 304-476-1710 |wayneoworth@hotmail.com
ﬁ_mmmm@ Relief & Recovery Wayne B. Worth Clarksburg 304-476-1710 |wayneoworth@hotmail.com
_xmma_zo Action Program \Vacant

qu_ﬁ_:@ & Media Jim Mullin Martinsburg 410-271-8184 |residentity905@dabblenbabble.com
District Conference Chair Susan Long Fort Ashby 304-707-8503

Adminstrator Stephen Glass Bridgeport 304-203-2988 |[scalass@aol.com

[Romney Student Work Program _ [Roy Knight Romney 304-439-1986 |royknight@frontiernet.net

__._:3@2 Vacant

__ucc__o Relations Suzanne Parks Petersburg 304-844-0123




